A. TABLE OF REGULATIONS FORMING PART OF THE REVISED REGULATIONS OF THE NORTHWEST
TERRITORIES, 1990, OR ENACTED SUBSEQUENTLY, THAT WERE REPEALED ON OR BEFORE

DECEMBER 31, 2007

ACT AND REGULATION

ALL-TERRAIN VEHICLES

FORT GOOD HOPE SNOWMOBILE REGULATIONS

AREA DEVELOPMENT

INGRAHAM TRAIL DEVELOPMENT AREAS FIREARM
REGULATIONS

ASSIGNMENT OF BOOK DEBTS

ASSIGNMENT OF BOOK DEBTS FORMS REGULATIONS

AURORA COLLEGE
ARCTIC COLLEGE INUVIK CAMPUS ORDER

PUBLIC COLLEGE FOR THE WESTERN ARCTIC
REGULATIONS

BILLS OF SALE

BILLS OF SALE FORMS REGULATIONS

BOILERS AND PRESSURE VESSELS

BOILERS AND PRESSURE VESSELS REGULATIONS

BUSINESS CORPORATIONS

COMPANIES FEES REGULATIONS
(made under Companies Act)

COMPANIES FORMS REGULATIONS
(made under Companies Act)

REGISTRAR’S SEAL REGULATIONS
(made under Companies Act)

CHARTER COMMUNITIES

AUTHORIZED LENDERS REGULATIONS

CITATION

RRN.W.T. 1999,c.A-3

R-104-93

R-035-91

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.A-12

R-118-94

R-036-91

RRN.W.T. 1990,c.B-1

R.R.N.W.T. 1990, c.1
(Supp.)
R-040-91

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.C-14

R-091-97

REPEALING

ENACTMENT OR ORDER

R-097-99

R-179-96

R-042-2004

R-068-96

R-053-2006

R-042-2004

R-006-93

SN.W.T. 2004,c.11

S.N.W.T. 2004,c.11

SN.W.T. 2004,c.11

R-092-2007




Table A

CHARTER COMMUNITIES FORMS REGULATIONS R-029-2007
WHA TI CHARTER COMMUNITY ORDER R-067-96
WORKERS’ COMPENSATION FORM REGULATIONS R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.C-2

CITIES, TOWNS AND VILLAGES

IQALUIT MUNICIPAL ADMINISTRATOR APPOINTMENT

ORDER R-107-93
AUTHORIZED LENDERS REGULATIONS R-092-97
WORKERS’ COMPENSATION FORM REGULATIONS R.RIN.W.T. 1990, c.C-12

CIVIL EMERGENCY MEASURES

DECLARATION OF STATE OF EMERGENCY R-055-95
DECLARATION OF STATE OF EMERGENCY R-079-98
TRAVEL RESTRICTION ORDER R-056-95

COMMISSIONER’S LAND

COMMISSIONER’S AIRPORT LANDS REGULATIONS R-067-97

COMPANIES

COMPANIES FEES REGULATIONS R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.1
(Supp.)

COMPANIES FORMS REGULATIONS R-040-91

REGISTRAR’S SEAL REGULATIONS RR.N.W.T. 1990, c.C-14

CORONERS

CORONERS FEES REGULATIONS R.RN.W.T. 1990, ¢.C-18

CORONERS FORMS REGULATIONS R.RN.W.T. 1990, ¢.C-19

CORRECTIONS

CORRECTIONS SERVICE REGULATIONS, amendment R-028-96

CURFEW

ARCTIC RED RIVER CURFEW REGULATIONS R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.C-24

R-032-2007
R-115-2005

R-137-2005

R-065-94

R-093-2007

R-138-2005

R-059-95
R-115-98

R-060-95

R-018-2006

SN.W.T. 2004,c.11

SN.W.T. 2004,c.11

SN.W.T. 2004,c.11

R-045-2005

R-065-2002

R-033-96

R-015-2000



Table A

FORT GOOD HOPE CURFEW REGULATIONS

DOCUMENT REGISTRY

DOCUMENT REGISTRY REGULATIONS

DOG

PROHIBITION ON RUNNING AT LARGE

EDUCATION

APPLICATION OF ACT TO EDUCATION DISTRICT ORDER
BAFFIN EDUCATION DIVISION ORDER

BAFFIN EDUCATION DIVISION REGULATIONS
BEAUFORT-DELTA EDUCATION DIVISION ORDER
BEAUFORT-DELTA EDUCATION DIVISION REGULATIONS

BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION FOR SIR JOHN
FRANKLIN TERRITORIAL HIGH SCHOOL ORDER

DEHCHO EDUCATION DIVISION CONTINUATION ORDER
DEHCHO EDUCATION DIVISION REGULATIONS

DESIGNATION OF COMMUNITY EDUCATION SOCIETIES
ORDER

DIVISIONAL BOARD OF EDUCATION ORDER

DOGRIB EDUCATION DIVISION ORDER

DOGRIB EDUCATION DIVISION REGULATIONS

EDUCATION REGULATIONS

HAY RIVER DENE RESERVE EDUCATION DISTRICT AND
HAY RIVER DENE RESERVE DISTRICT EDUCATION
AUTHORITY REGULATIONS

KEEWATIN EDUCATION DIVISION ORDER

KEEWATIN EDUCATION DIVISION REGULATIONS

KITIKMEOT EDUCATION DIVISION ORDER

KITIKMEOT EDUCATION DIVISION REGULATIONS

PRINCIPAL TRAINING PROGRAM REGULATIONS

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.C-25

RRN.W.T. 1990, c.D-4

R.RN.W.T. 1990, ¢.D-5

R-016-2000

R-042-2004

R-073-2007

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.E-1
R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.E-3
R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.E-2
R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.E-5

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.E-4

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.E-6
R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.E-8

R.R.N.W.T. 1990, c.E-7

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.E-9
R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.E-10
R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.E-12
R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.E-11

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.E-13

R-142-96
R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.E-15
R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.E-14
R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.E-17
R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.E-16

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.E-20

R-169-96

R-120-96

R-120-96

R-106-96

R-106-96

R-070-94

R-081-96

R-081-96

R-139-96

R-169-96

R-114-96

R-114-96

R-195-96

R-030-2006

R-072-96

R-072-96

R-099-96

R-099-96

R-138-96



Table A
SAHTU EDUCATION DIVISION ORDER
SAHTU EDUCATION DIVISION REGULATIONS

SOUTH SLAVE EDUCATION DIVISION ESTABLISHMENT
AUTHORIZATION REGULATIONS

SOUTH SLAVE EDUCATION DIVISION ESTABLISHMENT
ORDER

ELECTIONS (see ELECTIONS AND PLEBISCITES)

ELECTIONS AND PLEBISCITES
CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION VOTING REGULATIONS
CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION VOTING REGULATIONS
ELECTIONS FORMS REGULATIONS

ELECTIONS FORMS REGULATIONS

MAIL-IN VOTING REGULATIONS

TARIFF OF FEES REGULATIONS

TARIFF OF FEES REGULATIONS

ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION

PRAIRIE INDUSTRIAL CHEMICALS LTD. AND BROWN’S

TRANSPORT LTD. ORDER

EVIDENCE

RECORDING OF EVIDENCE BY SOUND APPARATUS ORDER

RECORDING OF EVIDENCE BY SOUND APPARATUS ORDER

TARIFF OF FEES

FINANCIAL ADMINISTRATION

GOVERNMENT CONTRACT REGULATIONS

FIRE PREVENTION ACT

FIREWORKS REGULATIONS

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.E-19

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.E-18

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.5(Supp.)

R.R.N.W.T. 1990, c.6(Supp.)

R-100-95

R-132-98

R-043-91

R-051-2003

R-127-98

R-128-98

R-051-2003

R.RN.W.T. 1990 c.E-24

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.E-25
R-042-94

R.RIN.W.T. 1990, c.E-26

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.F-3

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.F-13

R-092-96

R-092-96

R-139-96

R-139-96

R-132-98

R-050-2003

R-051-2003

R-039-2007

R-050-2003

R-052-2003

R-040-2007

R-010-99

R-042-94

R-094-2005

R-092-94

R-032-2006

R-033-2003
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GARAGE KEEPERS LIEN

GARAGE KEEPERS LIEN FORMS REGULATIONS

HAMLETS
HAMLET OF LAC LA MARTRE CONTINUATION ORDER
HAMLET OF RAE-EDZO CONTINUATION ORDER

AUTHORIZED LENDERS REGULATIONS

WORKERS’ COMPENSATION FORM REGULATIONS

HOSPITAL INSURANCE AND HEALTH AND
SOCIAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION

BAFFIN REGIONAL HEALTH BOARD CONTINUATION ORDER

DEH CHO HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICES BOARD OF
MANAGEMENT ESTABLISHMENT ORDER

DEH CHO HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICES BOARD ORDER

DOGRIB COMMUNITY SERVICES BOARD ESTABLISHMENT
ORDER

FORT SMITH HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICES BOARD
ORDER

FORT SMITH HEALTH CENTRE BOARD OF MANAGEMENT
CONTINUATION ORDER

HOSPITAL STANDARDS REGULATIONS

INUVIK REGIONAL HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICES
AUTHORITY ORDER

INUVIK REGIONAL HEALTH BOARD CONTINUATION ORDER

INUVIK REGIONAL HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICES BOARD
ORDER

KEEWATIN REGIONAL HEALTH BOARD OF MANAGEMENT
CONTINUATION ORDER

KITIKMEOT HEALTH BOARD CONTINUATION ORDER

STANTON REGIONAL HEALTH BOARD CONTINUATION
ORDER

STANTON REGIONAL HEALTH BOARD ORDER

STANTON YELLOWKNIFE HOSPITAL BOARD OF
MANAGEMENT CONTINUATION ORDER

R-045-91

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.H-22
R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.H-28

R-093-97

R.RN.W.T. 1990, ¢.H-37

RRN.W.T. 1990, c.T-4

R-041-97

R-060-98

R-044-97

R-062-98

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.T-5

RRN.W.T. 1990, ¢.T-6

R-029-2002

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.T-7

R-068-98

RRN.W.T. 1990, c.T-8

RRN.W.T. 1990, ¢.T-9

R-053-96

R-064-98

RRN.W.T. 1990, c.T-11

R-065-2001

R-067-96

R-116-2005

R-094-2007

R-139-2005

R-059-98

R-060-98

R-028-2002

R-061-98

R-021-2002

R-062-98

R-036-2005

R-064-2005

R-068-98

R-029-2002

R-063-98

R-066-98

R-064-98

R-030-2002

R-053-96



Table A

YELLOWKNIFE HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICES BOARD OF

MANAGEMENT ESTABLISHMENT ORDER
YELLOWKNIFE HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICES BOARD
ORDER
INTERPRETATION

PROCLAMATION OF HOLIDAYS

JUDICATURE

FEES AND ALLOWANCES FOR WITNESSES, INTERPRETERS
AND JURORS REGULATIONS

SUPREME COURT RULES OF THE NORTHWEST
TERRITORIES, amendment
JURY ACT

COMPILATION AND SELECTION OF JURY REGULATIONS

JUSTICES OF THE PEACE

FEES AND ALLOWANCES REGULATIONS

LIQUOR
AKLAVIK LIQUOR PLEBISCITE ORDER

ARCTIC RED RIVER LIQUOR PROHIBITION REGULATIONS

R-025-97

R-065-98

RRN.W.T. 1990, c.I-6

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.J-1

R-124-93

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.J-3

RRN.W.T. 1990, c.J-4

R-085-2004

R-035-92

CAMBRIDGE BAY LIQUOR STORE ORDER
FORT GOOD HOPE LIQUOR RESTRICTION REGULATIONS

FORT SIMPSON LIQUOR STORE ORDER

FORT SIMPSON LIQUOR STORE ORDER REPEAL, repeal

PAULATUK SPECIAL PROHIBITION ORDER
RAE-EDZO SPECIAL PROHIBITION ORDER

SACHS HARBOUR SPECIAL PROHIBITION ORDER

SACHS HARBOUR SPECIAL PROHIBITION ORDER, repeal

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.L-15
R.RN.W.T.1990, ¢.L-23
R.RN.W.T. 1990, ¢.L-26
R-061-2003
(CIF 01/09/2004)
R-049-2006
R-041-2003

R-038-96

R-042-2006

R-065-98

R-022-2002

R-052-2000

R-031-96

R-010-96

R-034-99

R-056-98

R-097-2004

R-058-2007

R-112-93
R-032-97

R-061-2003
(CIF 01/09/2004)

R-059-2004

R-059-2006
R-045-2003

R-044-96

R-054-2006
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MARRIAGE

MARRIAGE LICENCE FEES REGULATIONS

MEDICAL CARE

MEDICAL CARE REGULATIONS

MINING SAFETY

ARSENIC CONTROL REGULATIONS

BLASTING CERTIFICATE REGULATIONS
ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING REGULATIONS
FEES REGULATIONS

LUPIN MINE EXEMPTION REGULATIONS

LUPIN MINE WEST ZONE MINIMUM CLEARANCE
REGULATIONS

MEDICAL CERTIFICATE REGULATIONS
MEDICAL MONITORING REGULATIONS

MINE HAZARDOUS MATERIALS INFORMATION SYSTEM
REGULATIONS

MINE OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY BOARD
REGULATIONS

MINING SAFETY REGULATIONS

MIRAMAR CON MINE, LTD. MINE EXEMPTION REGULATIONS

NANISIVIK MINES LIMITED REGULATION SUSPENSION
REGULATIONS

NERCO CON MINES, LTD. EXEMPTION REGULATIONS
POLARIS MINE EXEMPTION REGULATIONS
RADIATION HAZARD REGULATIONS

ROYAL OAK MINES INC. - YELLOWKNIFE DIVISION MINE
EXEMPTION REGULATIONS

SALMITA MINE EXEMPTION REGULATIONS

SHIFT BOSS AND HOIST OPERATOR’S CERTIFICATE
REGULATIONS

TERRA MINES LTD. EXEMPTION REGULATIONS

R.R.N.W.T. 1990, c.11(Supp.)

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.M-4

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c. M-7

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.M-8

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.M-9
R-017-93

R.RN.W.T. 1990, ¢.M-10

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.M-11
R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.M-12

R.RN.W.T. 1990, ¢.M-13

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.M-14

R.RN.W.T. 1990, ¢.M-15
R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.M-16

R-111-94

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c. M-17
R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.M-18
R.RN.W.T. 1990, ¢.M-19

R.RN.W.T. 1990, ¢.M-20

R-016-93

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.M-21

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.M-22

R.RN.W.T. 1990, ¢.M-23

R-065-2003

R-038-2006

R-125-95

R-125-95

R-125-95

R-125-95

R-125-95

R-125-95

R-125-95

R-125-95

R-125-95

R-125-95

R-125-95

R-125-95

R-125-95

R-089-92

R-125-95

R-125-95

R-125-95

R-090-92

R-125-95

R-088-92



Table A

MOTION PICTURES

MOTION PICTURES CLASSIFICATION REGULATIONS

MOTOR VEHICLES
MOTOR VEHICLES FEES REGULATIONS

RESERVATION OF NUMBER PLATES REGULATIONS

MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES BENEFITS

BENEFITS PROGRAM MANAGEMENT ORDER

MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES BENEFITS REGULATIONS

NORTHWEST TERRITORIES POWER
CORPORATION

APPLICATION OF THE COMPANIES ACT REGULATIONS

RATE STRUCTURE REGULATIONS

STABILIZATION ACCOUNT REGULATIONS

PARTNERSHIP

PARTNERSHIP FORMS REGULATIONS

PAYROLL TAX, 1993

PAYROLL TAX REGISTRATION REGULATIONS

PHARMACY

NURSE PRACTITIONER PRESCRIPTION REGULATIONS

PHARMACY FORMS REGULATIONS

REGISTERED MIDWIFE PRESCRIPTION REGULATIONS

PROPERTY ASSESSMENT AND TAXATION
VARIATION OF TIME (TRANSMISSION OF GENERAL

TAXATION AREA CERTIFIED ASSESSMENT ROLL, FIRST
REVISION) ORDER

PSYCHOLOGISTS

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.M-24

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.M-32

R.RN.W.T. 1990, ¢.M-33

R.RN.W.T. 1990, ¢c.M-36

R.RN.W.T. 1990, ¢.M-37

R.RIN.W.T. 1990, c.N-12
R.RIN.W.T. 1990, c.N-15

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.N-16

R-053-91

R-023-93

R-053-2004

R-054-91

R-100-2004

R-010-2002

R-008-99

R-054-94

R-054-94

R-042-96

R-128-95

R-008-2000

R-027-95

R-028-95

R-112-94

R-049-93

R-015-2007

R-016-2007

R-017-2007

R-036-2002
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NOMINATION OF ASSOCIATION OF PSYCHOLOGISTS OF THE

NORTHWEST TERRITORIES ORDER

PUBLIC COLLEGES (se¢e AURORA COLLEGE)

PUBLIC HEALTH

HEALTH DISTRICTS CONTINUATION ORDER

PUBLIC INQUIRIES

INQUIRY ESTABLISHMENT ORDER (FORT SMITH HEALTH

CENTRE)

PUBLIC SERVICE

STAFFING REVIEW AND APPEALS REGULATIONS

PUBLIC SERVICE VEHICLES

BILL OF LADING AND CONDITIONS OF CARRIAGE
REGULATIONS

PUBLIC TRUSTEE

PUBLIC TRUSTEE FORMS REGULATIONS

PUBLIC UTILITIES

ARCTIC RED RIVER ELECTRICAL FRANCHISE ORDER
COLVILLE LAKE ELECTRICAL FRANCHISE ORDER
DETTAH ELECTRICAL FRANCHISE ORDER
ENTERPRISE ELECTRICAL FRANCHISE ORDER

FORT GOOD HOPE ELECTRICAL FRANCHISE ORDER
FORT RESOLUTION ELECTRICAL FRANCHISE ORDER
JEAN MARIE RIVER ELECTRICAL FRANCHISE ORDER
NAHANNI BUTTE ELECTRICAL FRANCHISE ORDER
SNOWDRIFT ELECTRICAL FRANCHISE ORDER

WRIGLEY ELECTRICAL FRANCHISE ORDER

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.P-10

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.P-18

R-094-92

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.P-29

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.P-30

R-057-91

R-050-92
R-051-92
R-052-92
R-120-95
R-053-92
R-054-92
R-055-92
R-056-92
R-058-92

R-059-92

R-001-99

R-080-2000

R-008-93

R-025-2006

R-090-97

R-048-97

R-044-2005

R-022-2005

R-023-2005

R-050-2005

R-044-2005

R-024-2005

R-025-2005

R-027-2005

R-026-2005

R-028-2005
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SCIENTISTS

SCIENTISTS ACT ADMINISTRATION REGULATIONS

SCIENTISTS ACT ADMINISTRATION REGULATIONS -

WESTERN NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

SECURITIES ACT

SECURITIES REGULATIONS

SEIZURES

SEIZURES FEES REGULATIONS

SETTLEMENTS

FORT GOOD HOPE SETTLEMENT CORPORATION
ESTABLISHMENT ORDER

ENTERPRISE SETTLEMENT CORPORATION CONTINUATION

ORDER

SOCIAL ASSISTANCE
DESIGNATING LOCAL AUTHORITIES REGULATIONS
SOCIAL ASSISTANCE APPEAL COMMITTEES ORDER

SOCIAL ASSISTANCE DELEGATION REGULATIONS

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.S-4

R-175-96

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.S-5

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.S-6

R-043-94

R.RN.W.T. 1990, ¢.S-9

R-175-96

R-001-2000

R-017-2003

R-133-98

R-040-95

R-050-2007

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.S-15
R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.S-17

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.S-18

R-094-2000

R-039-2002

R-095-2000

TERRITORIAL HOSPITAL INSURANCE SERVICES (see HOSPITAL INSURANCE AND
HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION)

TERRITORIAL PARKS
COMMUNITY PARKS AND WAYSIDE PARKS ORDER
COMMUNITY PARKS ORDER

FORT SMITH MISSION HISTORIC PARK ESTABLISHMENT
ORDER

HISTORIC PARKS ORDER
NATURAL ENVIRONMENT RECREATION PARKS ORDER
OUTDOOR RECREATION PARKS ORDER

WAYSIDE PARKS ORDER

10

R-064-94

R-103-95

R-078-93

R-054-95

R-074-97

R-075-97

R-102-95

R-103-95

R-025-2003

R-054-95

R-025-2003

R-025-2003

R-025-2003

R-026-2003
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TOURISM

GUIDE EXEMPTION REGULATIONS

OUTFITTER REGULATIONS

TOURIST ESTABLISHMENT REGULATIONS

TRAVEL DEVELOPMENT AREA REGULATIONS

TRANSPORTATION OF DANGEROUS GOODS, 1990

TRANSPORTATION OF DANGEROUS GOODS REGULATIONS,
1991

WILDLIFE

POLAR BEAR DEFENCE KILL REGULATIONS

SPECIAL MANAGEMENT AREA REGULATIONS

TUKTOYAKTUK HUNTERS AND TRAPPERS COMMITTEE
REGULATIONS

WILDLIFE BUSINESS REGULATIONS

WILDLIFE FUR MANAGEMENT AREAS (REGISTERED GROUP
TRAPPING AREAS) REGULATIONS

WILDLIFE FUR MANAGEMENT AREAS (REGISTERED
TRAPPING AREAS) REGULATIONS

WILDLIFE FUR MANAGEMENT UNITS REGULATIONS
WILDLIFE FUR MANAGEMENT ZONES REGULATIONS

WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT BARREN-GROUND GRIZZLY BEAR
AREAS REGULATIONS

WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT GRIZZLY BEAR AREAS
REGULATIONS

WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT REINDEER RESERVE CARIBOU
LICENCE AREAS REGULATIONS

WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT ZONES REGULATIONS

WILDLIFE REGION A REGULATIONS

YOUNG OFFENDERS (CANADA)
DESIGNATION OF YOUTH WORKERS ORDER

OPEN CUSTODY FACILITIES ORDER

11

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.T-15

R-009-2007

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.T-16

R-009-2007

R.RN.W.T. 1990, ¢.T-17

R-009-2007

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.T-18

R-009-2007

R-095-91

R-037-93

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c. W-4

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.W-5

R-024-92

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.W-6

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.W-7
R.R.N.W.T. 1990, c.W-8

R.R.N.W.T. 1990, c.W-9

R.RN.W.T. 1990, ¢.W-10

R-155-96

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.W-14
R.RN.W.T. 1990, ¢.W-17

R.RN.W.T. 1990, ¢.W-19

RRN.W.T. 1990, c.Y-3

SI-001-98

R-049-2002

R-060-99

R-014-2002

R-036-93

R-069-97

R-041-93

R-042-93

R-097-98

R-098-98

R-155-96

R-069-99

R-079-93

R-073-99

R-108-98

R-011-2000

R-037-2004



Table A
PLACES OF CUSTODY REGULATIONS

YOUTH CUSTODY FACILITIES AND PLACES OF SECURE
CUSTODY ORDER

YOUTH JUSTICE COMMITTEES ORDER

YOUNG OFFENDERS
OPEN CUSTODY FACILITIES ORDER
PLACES OF CUSTODY REGULATIONS

YOUTH JUSTICE COMMITTEES ORDER

YOUTH CRIMINAL JUSTICE (CANADA)
OPEN CUSTODY FACILITIES ORDER

YOUTH CUSTODY FACILITIES AND PLACES OF SECURE
CUSTODY ORDER

12

RRN.W.T. 1990, c.Y-1

R-038-2004

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.Y-2

SI1-001-98
RRN.W.T. 1990, c.Y-1

R.RN.W.T. 1990, c.Y-2

SI-001-98

R-038-2004

R-109-92

R-093-2004

R-110-92

R-037-2004

R-109-92

R-110-92

R-037-2004

R-093-2004
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